ECO-TRAIL JURUBATIBA

Relatério Geral - 12KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10

Num.

326

301
323
327
340
329
313
348
332
346

Nome

MARIA CAROLINE DA CUNHA
GONCALVES

ADELIA SANTOS

LEILA DE QUEIROS MATTOSO E SILVA
MARIA ELIS DE SOUZA MARINS SANTOS
SHEILA SILVA

MONICA SANTOS

FABIANA DE SOUZA MARINS SANTOS
ZENILDA RODRIGUES

RAQUEL BARCELOS PAULA FERNANDES
VANESSA HENRIQUES DE LIMA

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 27
F 45
F 39
F 19
F 43
F 40
F 45
F 47
F 36
F 36

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Faixa CI.Fx.

F2529

F4549
F3539
F1419
F4044
F4044
F4549
F4549
F3539
F3539

Equipe

DMP

QUISSAMA
VANESSA

Tempo

01:17:58

01:18:59
01:25:46
01:28:07
01:33:27
01:36:56
01:40:23
01:44:58
01:59:11

02:01:07

Pagina:

Liquido
01:17:43
01:18:58
01:25:25
01:27:41
01:33:20
01:36:49
01:39:56
01:44:55
01:58:49

02:00:50



